Lewa Educational Unions'



Dr. Annasaheb G. D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade (3rd cycle) with CGPA 3.12 | ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Phone: 0257-2236051, 2235642 | Fax No.: 0257-2235642 | Website: www.agdbmmjal.ac.in | Email: agdbmm@gmail.com

Report on Bajaj Finserv CPFBI Certification

Bajaj Finserv Limited, One of the top financial service companies in India, has come up with CPBFI (Certificate Program in Banking Finance & Insurance) with the objective to impart practical knowledge and essential skills with a view to create employment opportunities for them in the Banking, Finance and Insurance Companies.

CPBFI it's course by BAJAJ Finserv giving training of communication skills and knowledge of banking and insurance sector. It is a one month course where students get experience and knowledge from professional experts.

Dr. A. G. D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon come up with the above MOU's with Bajaj Finserv in 2021 along with batch of 42 students.

Course Coordinator

Head of the Department

Dept of Commerce and Garlingement



Pertificate of Completion

This is to certify that

Riya Shivaji Thakare, CPBFI Registration No- BFS311011

has successfully completed the 100-hour

Certificate Programme in Banking, Finance and Insurance

conducted by Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon between 30 March, 2022 and 24 May, 2022 in collaboration with Bajaj Finserv Limited



For

Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon



FOI Bajaj Finserv Limited



BEYOND



Lertificate of Completion

This is to certify that

Lavnyaprabha Gorakh Kumbhar, CPBFI Registration No- BFS310998

has successfully completed the 100-hour

Certificate Programme in Banking, Finance and Insurance

conducted by Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon between 30 March, 2022 and 24 May, 2022 Finsery Limited in collaboration w



Or Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon For

Bajaj Finserv Limited 50

